Regulation 10(4)(c) of the SEBI Takeover Regulations.  

Further the applicable fees as per Regulation 10(7) of SEBI Takeover Regulations has 
been made to SEBI details of the same are as follows: 

Date of Payment January 30, 2026 
Amount in Rupees 1,50,000/- (One lakh and Fifty Thousand 

only) 
Purpose of Payment of fees For submission of report under 

Regulation 10(7) of SEBI Takeover 
Regulations 

UTR No. BIL/ONL/001151723156/SEBI(BILL 

This is for your kind information and record please. 

Thanking you, 

For and on behalf of